Kop Ume
1069 MoHuka
1066 AHa

1078 KpuctnHa
1070 Bepa
1065 MapTuHa
1077 [dasHa
1074 AHa

1071 deHuua
1218 CrtaHka
1073 MapuHa
1060 MapwuHa
1063 Muxaena
1079 MBaHa
1080 3pgpaBka
1064 Muxaena
1072 VipuHa
1062 KOnusaHa
1059 lepraHa
1061 JlunaHa
1067 beatpuc
1068 KartepuHa
1075 XKanet
1076 KoctagmHa
1203 CaBuHa

MopepHocT
Mpyna
BanugHocT

damunua
TEMABUNYAPOBA
XPUCTOBA
YAKBLPOBA
ACEHOBA
SAOHEMNPOBCKA
CMMEOHOBA
KPAMYEBA
YAEBA
KIOPKYMEBA
MOCUNDOBA
CTOAHOBA
BUITHYOBA
FOHUOBA
YOHIOBA
MPbHYAPOBA
MBAHOBA
MJTbBOBA
MYHVHA
LLUOMNOBA
AHAYKOBA
IPKAMBA3OBA
KAPABALXKAKOBA
XAIDKUXPUCTEBA
OMMOBA

PaHrnucra

loguHa
1994
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995

1

MomuueTa cTapwa Bb3pacT

2008-12-12 - 2009-02-28

Kny6 Cnanom
MapwuHa cnopT 0,00
BuTtowa cku 8,17
Yenenape 55,24
Maunpckn cnopt 94,65
BuTolua cku 94,65
Yamkopus 114,19
MamnopoBo 134,06
Maunpcku cnopt 150,84
Mnosaue 153,25
Ocoroeo KH 215,59
BaHcko 301,38
BbaHcko 335,60
OneH 374,02
KOneH 999,99
BaHcko 999,99
Ocoroeo KH 999,99
BaHcko 999,99
BbaHcko 999,99
BaHcko 999,99
KiocteHgun 999,99
JleneHun aHrenn 999,99
PoxeH 999,99
PoxeH 999,99
Cnasus 999,99

I Cnanom CI Cnanom

0,00
20,21
62,21

119,90
123,46
136,30
108,22
194,03
112,22
142,71
336,35
440,05
398,43
145,42
547,78
625,29
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99

0,00
999,99
165,51
225,46
177,24
248,41
118,98
999,99
292,57
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99



